
0952 SGJ

0959 SWE

0971 SGJ

1022 SWE

1072 SGJ

1096 SGJ

1111 SWE

1112 SGJ

1119 MVL

1141 MVL

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/BI/ 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/tara

GUILLORY, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 9/7/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara

MENDEZ, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tara

FRANKLIN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - GF/TR/tara

FRALEY, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/TR/Need Wage Directive tara

DUNN JR, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage 

Directive tara

BATTLES, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

 No address on Matrix or Schedules 

provided for Regions Mortgage 

/emailed da to req amended 

matrix/8/1/tst

FLEMING, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SMITH, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 7/11/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

DEVINNEY TREESE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CARR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara



1142 MVL

1153 SWE

1154 SWE

1156 SGJ

1159 MVL

1180 SWE

0116 SGJ

0226 SGJ

1007 SWE

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

SHAFFER, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

06/08/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara     (ucp created 

by adding back 4 wheeler)

D req pass to aug b/c new job/tobj 

unresolved/7/11/tst

ALKEBULAN, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tara

Debtor's Amended Plan changes 

UCP from $59,931 to $82,249.80

ucp unresolved/8/1/tst

LILES, T GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

WILLIAMS, C CW MARTIN 

LAW OFFICE 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/FS/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

TEAGUE, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/TR/tara

WALKER, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Othertara

FEARS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara                

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

ESPINOZA, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RUSSELL, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



1058 SWE

1164 MVL

1168 SWE

1171 SGJ

1031 SGJ

1174 SGJ

1146 SWE

1169 SGJ

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage 

Directive tara

TAYLOR, L LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/GF/Need 

Wage Directive tara                

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/GF/Need 

Wage Directive tara

FLOYD, S LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

ROCHA, P KISCH 

CONSUMER 

LAW

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

BOOTH, C JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/BI/ DI/GF/PPI/tara                

07/29/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

07/28/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/10/2023 hearing;

SINGLETON, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/tara

REDMON, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara

LEYVA, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/12/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

07/11/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/10/2023 hearing;

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JOHNSON, W GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0930 SGJ

0954 SWE

0978 SWE

0988 SWE

1050 SGJ

1090 SGJ

1121 SWE

1176 SGJ

0505 SGJ

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

BEATY JR, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Othertara

HOGAN, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/07/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/amee   

need to determine nep at 

confirmation: Amended plan 

changes Non-exempt amounts from 

previous plan from $1,412.00 to 

$850.00

MCDONALD, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need Wage 

Directive tara

HAMPTON JR, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/20/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage 

Directive tom

HAYES, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ GF/tara

GIBSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/GF/PPI/TR/tara

COLLINS, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/31/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/PPI/tara

ELIZONDO, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NIMMERS, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 9/14/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley)

341 is 7/20

07/01/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

06/30/2023 is not timely filed for the 

07/13/2023 hearing;

07/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/MB/FS/PPI/TR/tom

341 now set 8/3



0874 SGJ

0892 SGJ

0910 SGJ

0958 SGJ

0984 SGJ

1002 SWE

1004 SGJ

1016 SGJ

1018 SGJ

1019 SGJ

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/PPI/TR/tara

GRIFFIN, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

JACKSON, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley) 07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/MB/FS/tara

Closed: 7/20/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

MCCOWN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/GF/TR/Need Wage Directive tara

FOUNTAIN, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/31/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/DSO/TR/Need DSO Affidavit 

Othertara

GOODRICH, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ORDUNA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 7/12/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

WINFIELD, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 7/12/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

06/20/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara       

pass to resolve ucp issue/5 people 

in hh

LIGGINS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SNEED, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

VANN, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 06/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara                

06/27/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

06/26/2023 is not timely filed for the 

07/13/2023 hearing;

passed to make plan timely 7/10/tst



1033 SWE

1052 SWE

1053 SWE

1057 SGJ

1084 SWE

1102 SWE

1115 SWE

1117 SGJ

1139 SWE

1144 SWE

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/Othertara

HAGLER, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertara

HOGUE, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 8/31/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

SHELBY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/20/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

07/19/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/10/2023 hearing;

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

PPI/Othertara

(also minimum base issue w/ 

amended plan)

PALMER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

FARRAKHAN, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

PPI/Othertara

SUMMERS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO 

Affidavit tara

JACKSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 7/25/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

RUSHER JR, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit 

tara

BROWNING, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/tara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WHITAKER, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



1145 SGJ

1147 SGJ

1151 SWE

1155 SGJ

1166 MVL

1172 SWE

1175 SWE

1177 MVL

1178 SWE

1184 SGJ

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara                

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

GAUSE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/GF/PPI/TR/tara
Closed: 7/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

FOSTER, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/GF/TR/Othertara

SHIPMAN JR, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/Othertara

ROSS, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

PPI/TR/Othertara

WHITAKER, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/BI/ GF/PPI/tara

JENKINS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/GF/TR/tara

NEWSOME, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tara

JONES, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/DSO/tara

KAPU, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

AYCOCK, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara



1190 SGJ

1194 SGJ

1195 SGJ

1199 SWE

1200 SWE

1205 SWE

1206 SWE

0761 SGJ

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

MORAN, J LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 341 is 6/22

(D filed a motion to mod mortg --

6/22/tst)

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara                

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

still need wo/loan mod 

approved/emailed amee

SMART, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

ALLEN, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings) 07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/tara

RICHARDS, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/tara

ROCHA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/PPI/Othertara

ANDERSON, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara

RAYNOR, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/tara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BRASHEAR, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)



0921 SGJ

1048 SGJ

1135 SGJ

1122 SGJ

1149 SGJ

1182 MVL

1189 MVL

1083 SGJ

0963 SWE

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

(amended tobj to make sure plan 

term is 60 mos)

HUNT-FORD JR, D SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

FOCHT, M RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tara

GREEN, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/tara

WILBURN, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

CALVILLO, G RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 9/14/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley) 07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tara

BATISTE, R RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

MB/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

DEFRATES, J PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/BI/ FS/PPI/tara

THOMPSON, K MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MCKOY, K LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Afternoon Hearing

(TaraTankersley)

06/20/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara         

Per email from DA on 7/6; D has 

new job/wants pass to get 

current/7/6/tst



0668 SGJ

1133 SGJ

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara

Total # Case on Docket:85

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, August 2, 2023 at  2:16 pm

GARRETT, D WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CIRONE, S TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit 

tara

step is ok/5/31/tst (storage unit 

$348)  we have WO/tst

ucp has not been resolved/see 

corresondence in file/6/7/tst

d agrees to 100% plan or trustee's 

ucp whichever is less/8/1/tst  LO$$


